JAMAICA

Proposed ltinerary
JTB/Canada - WestJet
One Love Fam
September 10-14, 2019

Tuesday 01:55pm WestJet #WS 2660 departs Toronto YYZ
September 10 04:58pm Arrive Sangster Int’l Airport, Montego Bay
Clear Immigration & Customs
Meet & Greet in Transportation Hall
05:30pm Transfer to respective host hotels

Holiday Inn Resort —:
Group A (Blue) & Group B (Red)

Sunscape Resort —:
Group C (Green) & Group D (Orange)

Grand Palladium Resort —:
Group E (Yellow) & Group F (Magenta)

00:000pm  Depart for JAPEX Beach Party — Sandals MBJ
Return to host hotel
Night at leisure at respective host hotel

Wednesday Breakfast at leisure at host hotel
September 11 09:00am Depart for Montego Bay Convention Centre
10:00am Tour the JAPEX show floor
11:00am Destination presentation at JAPEX
12:00nn Depart the MBCC for site & lunch
12:30pm Lunch
03:30pm Depart for return to host hotel
Afternoon at leisure
Respective host hotel hospitality evening
00:00pm Cocktails & dinner at host hotel

Thursday Breakfast at leisure
September 12 09:00am Check out / depart for Ocho Rios
Site inspections en-route (2 per group)
01:00pm Lunch



03:30pm
04:00pm
04:00pm

07:00pm

Friday
September 13 09:00am
10:30am

01:00pm

03:30pm
07:00pm

Saturday

September 14
09:00am
10:30am
01:20pm
06:14pm

Continue to Ocho Rios

Arrive Ocho Rios

Check into Moon Palace Jamaica — All Groups
At Leisure

Welcome cocktails & dinner party

Breakfast at leisure
Host hotel site inspection
Depart for day tour of Ocho Rios

Bus # 1 — Attraction Choice #1
Bus # 2 — Attraction Choice #2
Bus # 3 — Attraction Choice #3
Bus # 4 — Attraction Choice #4
Bus # 5 - Hotel site inspections

Lunch — All Groups

Return to host hotel / Shopping
Farewell beach party at host resort

Breakfast at host hotel

Check out of hotel & be ready to depart
Buses depart lobby for Airport

Arrive Sangster Int’l Airport

Depart Montego Bay, WestJet # WS 2703
Arrive Toronto Pearson

-End-

PLEASE NOTE: This is a proposed itinerary only and subject to change. A final
itinerary will be provided on September 3™, 2019.

For travel partners needing connections, WESTJET will provide you with the most
convenient connector flights available at the time of routing.

You will be advised what group and host hotel you are assigned, also on

September 3rd, 2019.

Attraction choices will be made On-Island, on September 12, 21009.



