

Proposed Itinerary

JTB/Canada - WestJet One Love Fam September 10-14, 2019

Tuesday September 10	01:55pm 04:58pm 05:30pm	WestJet #WS 2660 departs Toronto YYZ Arrive Sangster Int'l Airport, Montego Bay Clear Immigration & Customs Meet & Greet in Transportation Hall Transfer to respective host hotels
		Holiday Inn Resort –: Group A (Blue) & Group B (Red)
		Sunscape Resort –: Group C (Green) & Group D (Orange)
		Grand Palladium Resort –: Group E (Yellow) & Group F (Magenta)
	00:000pm	Depart for JAPEX Beach Party – Sandals MBJ Return to host hotel Night at leisure at respective host hotel
Wednesday September 11	09:00am 10:00am 11:00am 12:00nn 12:30pm 03:30pm	Breakfast at leisure at host hotel Depart for Montego Bay Convention Centre Tour the JAPEX show floor Destination presentation at JAPEX Depart the MBCC for site & lunch Lunch Depart for return to host hotel Afternoon at leisure Respective host hotel hospitality evening Cocktails & dinner at host hotel
Thursday September 12	09:00am	Breakfast at leisure Check out / depart for Ocho Rios Site inspections en-route (2 per group)

01:00pm

Lunch

	03:30pm 04:00pm 04:00pm 07:00pm	Continue to Ocho Rios Arrive Ocho Rios Check into Moon Palace Jamaica – All Groups At Leisure Welcome cocktails & dinner party
Friday September 13	09:00am 10:30am	Breakfast at leisure Host hotel site inspection Depart for day tour of Ocho Rios
		Bus # 1 – Attraction Choice #1 Bus # 2 – Attraction Choice #2 Bus # 3 – Attraction Choice #3 Bus # 4 – Attraction Choice #4 Bus # 5 - Hotel site inspections
	01:00pm	Lunch – All Groups
	03:30pm 07:00pm	Return to host hotel / Shopping Farewell beach party at host resort
Saturday September 14	09:00am 10:30am 01:10pm 06:14pm	Breakfast at host hotel Check out of hotel & be ready to depart Buses depart lobby for Airport Arrive Sangster Int'l Airport Depart Montego Bay, WestJet #WS 2703 Arrive Toronto Pearson

-End-

PLEASE NOTE: This is a proposed itinerary only and subject to change. A final itinerary will be provided on September 3rd, 2019.

For travel partners needing connections, WESTJET will provide you with the most convenient connector flights available at the time of routing.

You will be advised what group and host hotel you are assigned, also on September 3rd, 2019.

Attraction choices will be made On-Island, on September 12, 2109.